
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

CITY OF BEVERLY HILLS - BID 14-16 

RESERVOIR NO. 4A NEW OVERFLOW PIPELINE AND STAIRS

Name Address 1 Address 2 City State Zip Code Telephone Contact Email

1 McGraw-Hill Construction/FW Dodge 4300 Beltway Place Suite 180 Arlington TX 76018 800-393-6343 support@construction.com

2 BidAmerica 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951-813-2084 Tracy Kirby Planroom@bidamerica.com

3 FW Dodge – “The Green Sheet” 1333 S. Mayflower 3rd Flr. Monrovia CA 91016-4066 626-932-6138 Susan Shunick Susan_Shunick@mcgraw-hill.com

4 Sub-Hub 900 S. Robertson Blvd. Los Angeles CA 90035 310-657-0040 Customer Service beverlyhills@e-arc.com

5 Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South Norcross GA 30092 800-424-3996 Dora Bybee dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com

6 Southern California Builders Association 7740 Painter Avenue Suite 205 Whittier CA 90602 562-320-3600 Shirley

7 316 Engineering and Construction Inc. 7434 Garvalia Avenue Rosemead CA 91770 818-395-7989 John Massie john.massie@316eng.com

8
California Ferreira Construction Co. Inc. dba 

Ferreira Coastal Construction Co.
15188 Vista Del Rio Ave. Chino CA 91710 909-606-5900 Brandon Pensick bpensick@ferreiraconstruction.com

9 iSqFt® Planroom 4500 Lake Forest Dr, Ste 502 Cincinnati OH 45242 800-364-2059 x8238 Renae Dawson california@isqft.com

10 Mike Prlich & Sons, Inc. 5103 Elton Street Baldwin Park CA 91706 626-813-1700  Milda Gandasetiawan mildag@mikeprlichandsons.com

11 Excel Paving Company 2230 Lemon Ave. Long Beach CA 90806 562-599-5841 Karla Reveles kreveles@excelpaving.net

12 Sturgeon Services International 3511 Gilmore Ave Bakersfield CA 93308 661-201-5093 Curtis Fox cfox@ssiworldclass.com

13 VCI Construction, Inc. 1921 W. 11th Street Upland CA 91786 909-946-0905 Justine Casper Jcasper@vcicom.com

14 Blois Construction, Inc. 3201 Sturgis Rd. Oxnard CA 93030 805-656-1432 ext 43 Crissy Gonzales deliagonzales@bloisconstruction.com

15 Mike Bubalo Construction Co., Inc. 5102 Gayhurst Ave. Baldwin Park CA 91706 626-960-7787 Anton Brkić info@bubalo.com

16
Industrial Coating & Restoration Services 2534 Oceanside Blvd

Oceanside CA 92054
760.717.4629;  

760.717.4629 Michele Lisi-Merzi z-bomb@sbcglobal.net

17 John T. Malloy, Inc. 3032 Bandini Blvd Los Angeles CA 90058 323-780-9941 Justin Malloy justinmalloy@johntmalloyinc.com

18 Bali Construction 9852 E. Joe Vargas Way So. El Monte CA 91733 626-442-8003 Estimating@baliconstruction.com

19 Williams Pipeline Contractors Inc. 4864 Market St., Suite C Ventura CA 93003 805-644-1277 ext 8 Jennifer Graham Jennifer@williamspipe.com

20 Green Building Corporation 6913 Alcove Avenue No Hollywood CA 91605 818-308-6435 Fred Heidarian fred@greenbuildingcorporation.com

21 California Pipe Fabricators 7277 Chevron Way Dixon CA 95620-9772 707-678-3069 Jeanne Smith Jeannescalpipefab.com

22 MMC, Inc. 5901 Fresca Drive La Palma CA 90623 714-521-2022 Jagat (Jay) Mehta jay@aboutmmc.com

23 RSH Construction, Inc. 3883 Wentworth Drive Hemet CA 92545 951-925-2288 ext 219 Carla Johnson CJohnson@RSHconstruction.com

BidAmerica

Tracy Kirby

41085 Elm Street

Murrieta, CA 92562

T:  951-813-2084

F:  951-600-0615

Planroom@bidamerica.com

FW Dodge – “The Green Sheet”

Susan Shunick

1333 S. Mayflower, 3rd Flr.

Monrovia, CA 91016-4066

T:  626-932-6138

Susan_Shunick@mcgraw-hill.com

Sub-Hub

900 S. Robertson Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90035

T:  310-657-0040 Customer Service

beverlyhills@e-arc.com

Reed Construction Data

Dora Bybee

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

T:  800-424-3996

F:  1-800-642-6379

dora.bybee@reedbusiness.com

Southern California Builders Association 

Shirley

7740 Painter Avenue, Suite 205

Whittier, CA 90602

T:  562-320-3600

F:  562-320-3603
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